CNV_M1 HG19 14 68670637 68677514 YRI

NA18487

NA19200
NALS501 =I_-_- 1N N

NA19204

NAtsi%0
Natseat

NA1g350 =l_-

A ———— T T

wonso
e l—— [0 e S TS T | )

NA19248

NA19108

s
et ——— St ]
i 10/

NA19197

NA1924:

7
NALESEE  —

NALO:

NA18908  mmmm
NA19116  mm—

NA19107

S 1 N

NA18867
NA19172

NA18235
NA19147
NA18910
NA18856
NA18516
NA18502
—

e [0 10

NA18OTT
ec——

NAtso1s
NAIST3Y =l_ I I

NA]BQDB
NA19160
NA18923

e

Ly ST ]
NA18916  —
l_ om0 T 0

NA18499

NA18870

NA19207
NA19198
NA18486

NA19198
NA18874
NA19102
NA18487
NA19200
NA18519

NA19247
NA18868 =—-—- |

NA19108
NA18508

NA19257
NA18923
NA19172
NA19119
NA18520

NA19129
NA18909
NA19152
NA18934

NA19213
NA19200
NA19152
NA19114
NA18871

NA19236
NA18873
NA18519

NA19204
NA19225

NA18870 —

NA18856

NA18924

13 =-l--—_-
Ve E s D T T T
oE————— e I T T

NALB357
N O e w1
oo 1T T T -—l--——-

ey
el 0 0 WD DTS S TS
i 0 1
111l

NA18489  m—

= Il_:I-

e [ [ T[T

NA)BDQ:

_.--I-

NA18934
]
NA19098
NA19189

I AN
isozs

H CNO m CN1

NA19107

NAlEQm
NA19248
NA19147
NA18856
NA18502
— NAL9235
1 Ntes1o

— NA19108
NA19197

i

NA19172

NA18867
NA18502
NA18861

NAto1s0
NI
NAlB2ZS
Nmm
wa
w1 R LT DT [T ——— e
NSz

NA19204
waa

N N I o v s 5

wangaar
II-—__--E i e
———
—..-;

NA18916

m I 1 R T DT T ——— et
N

NA18923

NA18870

NA18853
NA18908

NA19248
NA18486

Lol I
— NAL9119
NA19257
NA19172
NA18923
NA18853
NA18520
.ll-E N/ugm
NAL8504

— iz
—-= NALSES
NA19160
I
NALgs07
w107
NAlSish
NAigsee
B
N
NAidies
WAiEar:
s
N 1 99
Maigde?
NI | NAlBort
Nmm
NAREE:
o
T ——— e
NAiSse:
TR AT T ———— A
Mg
NAL3459
W

NA18507
118868

Natszer

NAio109

NA19099

NA18519

— NA18907

ngm
NA19209
NA:

NA19131

NA19171
NA18508
NAL8505

a2
NAiss
NALS
IR

A18909

NALSES:
0 O S V215437
NALBsSE

WA18507
L9307

A28
NAtse?
NALBEE
NAteZs
NAtBers
NAiets
T TR TN DRI ————JA
Natsios

NA19114
NA19200

-100.0

-60.0

-40.0

0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




